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Special offers and dates 2024/2025 

Ceremony only 

Our fully licensed venue can offer both indoor and outdoor ceremony options from 

£1000.00 

Full Wedding Day packages 

Hold your dream Wedding Day at The Barn from  

£2000.00 

 

June 2024: Saturday, 1st June from 4900.00 

Thursday, 20th June from 2600.00 

Saturday, 22nd June from 4900.00 

 

July 2024: Saturday, 13th July from 4900.00 

Sunday, 28th July from 4225.00 

 

August 2024: Sunday, 18th August from 4225.00 

 

September 2024: Wednesday, 18th September from 2600.00 

 

October 2024: Friday, 11th October from 3900.00 

Wednesday, 16th October from 2600.00 

December 2024: Saturday, 28th December from 4550.00 

Monday, 30th December from 3000.00 

January 2025: Friday, 17th January from 3900.00 

 

The Full Wedding Day offer includes the following:   

Wedding reception held in the Barn 

Your personal Wedding organiser 

Canapes and Prosecco reception 

Four course Wedding meal 

Prosecco Toast 

Prices inclusive of VAT 


